
DRIVER: JOANNE ROOKE

COLOUR: R2 (BLUE) COLOUR: R2 (BLUE)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

6:45 BUS GARAGE 3:25 BUS GARAGE

7:00 GILPIN RD T/A (1650) 3:32 PERLEY

7:02 1335 GILPIN RD 3:36 GFSS

7:04 1030 GILPIN RD 3:42 HUTTON

7:06 725 GILPIN RD (MAILBOXES) 3:50 5450 HUGHES RD

7:08 485 GILPIN RD 3:51 CARSON RD & MARCHAL RD

7:09 465 GILPIN RD 3:52 CARSON RD & LATKIN RD

7:10 395 GILPIN RD 3:53 5220 ALMOND GARDENS RD

7:11 331 GILPIN RD 3:54 ALMOND GARDENS MOBILE HOME PARK 

7:13 KENMORE RD & CAMERON RD 3:55 ALMOND GARDENS RD & ALMOND GRDNS RD W 

7:14 KENMORE RD & BIRCH RD 3:56 3700 ALMOND GARDENS RD W

7:15 6225 KENMORE RD 3:58 PERLEY

7:16 SAGAMORE RD & VINE ST 4:04 GFSS

7:19 64TH AVE & 5TH ST 4:08 HUTTON

7:20 COMO RD & 64TH AVE 4:13 JERSEYLAND

7:22 CAMERON AVE & COMO RD 4:13 2585 ALMOND GARDENS RD E 

7:24 5730 INTERNATIONAL RD 4:15 5730 COOPER RD 

7:25 5615 INTERNATIONAL RD 4:16 5495 COOPER RD

7:26 INTERNATIONAL RD & CARSON RD (MAILBOX) 4:18 2105 CARSON RD 

7:27 720 CARSON RD 4:19 CARSON RD & ESOULOFF RD

7:29 1190 CARSON RD 4:20 1190 CARSON RD 

7:30 CARSON RD & ESOULOFF RD 4:21 720 CARSON RD

7:31 2105 CARSON RD 4:22 INTERNATIONAL RD & CARSON RD (MAILBOX)

7:33 5495 COOPER RD 4:23 5615 INTERNATIONAL RD

7:34 5730 COOPER RD 4:24 5730 INTERNATIONAL RD 

7:36 ALMOND GARDENS RD E & COOPER RD (STOP SIGN) 4:25 CAMERON AVE & COMO RD

7:36 JERSEYLAND 4:26 COMO RD & 64TH AVE

7:39 HUTTON 4:27 64TH AVE & 5TH ST 

7:44 GFSS 4:30 SAGAMORE RD & VINE ST

7:48 PERLEY 4:31 6225 KENMORE RD

7:55 3700 ALMOND GARDENS RD W 4:32 KENMORE RD & BIRCH RD

7:56 ALMOND GARDENS RD & ALMOND GRDNS RD W 4:33 KENMORE RD & CAMERON RD

7:57 ALMOND GARDENS MOBILE HOME PARK 4:35 331 GILPIN RD

7:58 5220 ALMOND GARDENS RD 4:36 395 GILPIN RD 

8:00 CARSON RD & LATKIN RD 4:37 465 GILPIN RD 

8:02 CARSON RD & MARCHAL RD 4:38 485 GILPIN RD

8:03 5450 HUGHES RD 4:40 725 GILPIN RD (MAILBOXES)

8:07 HUTTON 4:42 1030 GILPIN RD 

8:12 GFSS 4:45 1335 GILPIN RD

8:15 PERLEY 4:50 GILPIN RD T/A (1650)

8:26 BUS GARAGE 5:05 BUS GARAGE

UPDATED: APRIL 22, 2022

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)

EAST BOUNDARY

2021 - 2022

BUS ROUTE #2  (BLUE)

 GILPIN - INTERNATIONAL - CARSON- ALMOND GARDENS 

 


